Rev 2.1, May 6, 2008                                                                                                                                                   Page 1 of 9
2400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701  1+(512) 416-8500  1+(512) 416-9669          www.silabs.com
 SL2304NZ
Key Features
• DC to 140 MHz operating frequency range
• Low output clock skew: 50ps-typ
• Low part-to-part output skew: 100 ps-typ
• Low output propogation delay: 2.5ns-typ

Rev 2.1, May 6, 2008                                                                                                                                                   Page 9 of 9
 SL2304NZ
Ordering Information [1]
Ordering Number Marking Shipping
Package
Package Temperature
SL2304NZZC-1 SL2304NZC-1 Tube 8-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL2304NZZC-1T SL2304NZC-1 Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL2304NZZI-1 SL2304NZI-1 Tube 8-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
SL2304NZZI-1T SL2304NZI-1 Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
SL2304NZZC-1Z SL2304NZC-1Z Tube 8-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL2304NZZC-1ZT SL2304NZC-1Z Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL2304NZZI-1Z SL2304NZI-1Z Tube 8-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
SL2304NZZI-1ZT SL2304NZI-1Z Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
Notes:
1. The SL2304NZ products are RoHS compliant.
The information in this document is believed to be accurate in all respects at the time of publication but is subject to change without
notice. Silicon Laboratories assumes no responsibility for errors and omissions, and disclaims responsibility for any consequences
resulting from the use of information included herein. Additionally, Silicon Laboratories assumes no responsibility for the functioning
of undescribed features or parameters. Silicon Laboratories reserves the right to make changes without further notice. Silicon